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South Carolina TLegislature

May 21, 2024, 01:38:15 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 0436 Joint Resolution, By Senate Education
Similar (H 3520)

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO APPROVE REGULATIONS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION, RELATING TO STAFF
PROTECTION (REPEAL), DESIGNATED AS REGULATION DOCUMENT NUMBER 2003, PURSUANT TO THE
PROVISIONS OF ARTICLE 1, CHAPTER 23, TITLE 1 OF THE 1976 CODE.

02/26/97
03/05/97
03/05/97
03/06/97
03/11/97
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05/21/97

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-8
Read second time SJ-24

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-24

Read third time and sent to House SJ-34

Introduced and read first time HJ-14

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-15

Tabled in committee Education and Public Works
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