South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 01:38:15 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 0436 Joint Resolution, By Senate Education Similar (H 3520)

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO APPROVE REGULATIONS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION, RELATING TO STAFF PROTECTION (REPEAL), DESIGNATED AS REGULATION DOCUMENT NUMBER 2003, PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF ARTICLE 1, CHAPTER 23, TITLE 1 OF THE 1976 CODE.

02/26/97	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-8
03/05/97	Senate	Read second time SJ-24
03/05/97	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-24
03/06/97	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-34
03/11/97	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-14
03/11/97	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-15
05/21/97	House	Tabled in committee Education and Public Works